COMMERCIAL MARINE
THE L.C. DOANE COMPANY  DESIGNERS AND MANUFACTURERS OF SPECIALIZED LIGHTING EQUIPMENT
P.O. Box 975  •  Essex, CT 06426  •  (860) 767-8295  •  Fax (860) 767-1397  •  Web Site: www.lcdoane.com ss020422
LCD
M3 Series
Applications
� High Moisture Areas
� Work Stations

Dimensions  Dimensions and specifications subject to change without
notification
How To Order  Example: M3-40-3-E1.
- --
LAMP QUANTITY
1= 1 lamp
2= 2 lamp
3= 3 lamp
lamps not included
OPTIONS
E1= One lamp emergency service
2ST= 2 Stuffing Tubes, one each end
SJO= 10’ of 16/3 Cable, Prewired
2C= Two Circuit Wired
DC= 12/24 Volt DC
WG= Wire Guard
M3
LAMP TYPE
17= 17W T8, (2 ft.)
20= 20W T12, (2 ft.)
32= 32W T8, (4 ft.)
40= 40W T12, (4 ft.)
SERIES
Approximate Weight: 2’ units = 13 lbs. (6kg)   4’ units = 23 lbs. (10.5kg)
WARRANTY: 5 years against defective material and workmanship.